C97 Tech Pro Series
Ultra-High Efficiency Two-Stage Gas Furnace
Visit continentalheatingandcooling.com and see our Professional Support Center for the latest installation manuals, specification sheets and additional information.
• 103 Miller Drive, Crittenden, Kentucky, USA 41030
• 24 Napoleon Road, Barrie, Ontario, Canada L4M 0G8
• 7200 Trans Canada Highway, Montreal, Quebec, Canada H4T 1A3
Tel: 1-866-820-8686
continentalheatingandcooling.com

Min. Vent
Length
(in)
Max. Vent
Length
(in)
Motor
Size
AC
Tonnages
C9
7
SE
RI
ES
WUV040T2AA-C 97% 40,000 24,000 17 1/2 31 34 0 1 1/2 2 1/2 15 75 1/3 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2
WUV060T3AA-C 97% 60,000 36,000 17 1/2 31 34 0 1 1/2 3 15 100 1/2 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3
WUV080T3AA-C 97% 80,000 48,000 17 1/2 31 34 0 2 3 15 100 1/2 hp 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3
WUV080T4BA-C 97% 80,000 48,000 22 1/2 31 34 0 2 3 15 100 3/4 hp 2, 2 1/2, 3, 4
WUV100T5BA-C 97% 100,000 60,000 22 1/2 31 34 0 2 3 15 100 1 hp 2, 3, 4, 5
WUV120T5BA-C 97% 120,000 72,000 22 1/2 31 34 0 2 3 15 100 1 hp 2, 3, 4, 5
15 YE
AR UNIT REPLACEMENT
HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY
HEAT EXCHANGER